
 

HONK! Rehearsal Schedule COMPANY Y 

 
Mon, Feb 18   6-7:30 pm Information Night *All those under age 16 must have a parent/guardian. 

Tues, Feb 19  6-9 pm  Read Through 

Thurs, Feb 21  6-9 pm  Music 

Mon, Feb 25  6-9 pm  Music 

Tues, Feb 26  6-9 pm  Music 

Wed, Feb 27  6-9 pm   Blocking 

Thurs, Feb 28  6-9 pm  Choreography 

Sat, March 2  10 am-1 pm Music 

Mon, Mar 4  6-7:30 pm Blocking 

Tues, Mar 5  6-9 pm  Choreography 

Thurs, Mar 7  6-9 pm  Act I Off Book 

Sat, Mar 9  10 am-1 pm Choreography 

Mon, Mar 11  6-9 pm  Music 

Tues, Mar 12  6-9 pm  Choreography 

Thurs, Mar 14  6-9 pm  Music  

Fri, Mar 15  6-9   Blocking 

Sat, Mar 16  10 am-1 pm Choreography/Music 

Mon, Mar 18  6-9 pm  Blocking 

Wed, Mar 20  6-7:30 pm Blocking/Choreo 

Thu, Mar 21  6-9 pm  Act II Off Book 

Sat, Mar 23  10 am-4 pm Sitzprobe with Orchestra 

Mon, Mar 25  6-7:30 pm Blocking  

Tues, Mar 26  6-7:30 pm Music 

Wed, Mar 27  6-9 pm  Run Through 

Sat, Mar 30  10 am-5 pm Tech *Bring your dinner. 

Mon, April 1  5:30-9:30 pm Dress Rehearsal 

Wed, April 3  5:30-9:30 pm Dress Rehearsal 

 

 

Fri, April 5  6 pm Company Called/7pm Performance  

Sat, April 6  1:30 pm Company Called/ 3 pm Performance  

Sat, April 13  6 pm Company Called/7pm Performance  

Sun, April 14  1:30 pm Company Called/ 3 pm Performance  

   Strike Follows closing performance.   

   *All Company members are expected to participate in strike. 

 

 

 

 

 


